Code LPPR Référence Désignation
H7493941708220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 8 mm
H7493941712220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738220 SYNERGY XD™ 2,25 mm x 38 mm
H7493941708250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 08 mm
H7493941712250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 38 mm
H7493941748250 SYNERGY XD™ 2,50 mm x 48 mm
H7493941708270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 08 mm
H7493941712270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75  mm x 28 mm
H7493941732270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 38 mm
H7493941748270 SYNERGY XD™ 2,75 mm x 48 mm
H7493941708300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 08 mm
H7493941712300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 38 mm
H7493941748300 SYNERGY XD™ 3,00 mm x 48 mm
H7493941708350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 08 mm
H7493941712350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 16 mm
IMPLANT CORONARIEN
Liste LPPR
Stent à libération d'évérolimus SYNERGY XD™ et SYNERGY MEGATRON™
3148418
3154382
3163903
3118222
3184147
H7493941720350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 38 mm
H7493941748350 SYNERGY XD™ 3,50 mm x 48 mm
H7493941708400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 08 mm
H7493941712400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 32 mm
H7493941738400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 38 mm
H7493941748400 SYNERGY XD™ 4,00 mm x 48 mm
H7493941712450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732450 SYNERGY XD™ 4,50 mm x 32 mm
H7493941712500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 12 mm
H7493941716500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 16 mm
H7493941720500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 20 mm
H7493941724500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 24 mm
H7493941728500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 28 mm
H7493941732500 SYNERGY XD™ 5,00 mm x 32 mm
3114017
3182898
3184147
3108169